Summary of Ongoing Grants by Sector
as of 31 December 2001

Sector
Agriculture, Environment and Agrarian Reform

Governance and Institutions Development
Human Development

Industry and Services

Infrastructure Development

Multi-Sectoral

Number of
Projects
67

47
54
13

46

Annex 2

Grant Amount
(US$M)
27717
119.25
281.46

36.60
143.41

61.96



