Summary of Ongoing Grants by Sector as of 31 December 2001

Sector	Number of Projects	Grant Amount (US\$M)
Agriculture, Environment and Agrarian Reform	67	277.17
Governance and Institutions Development	47	119.25
Human Development	54	281.46
Industry and Services	13	36.60
Infrastructure Development	46	143.41
Multi-Sectoral	6	61.96